TEAM

Sean O’Hair & Will Zalatoris

Sam Burns & Billy Horschel

Max Homa & Kevin Kisner

Lexi Thompson & Bubba Watson
Harris English & Matt Kuchar

Jason Day & Marc Leishman

TEE TIME
11:25am
11:37 am
11:49 am
12:01 pm
12:13 pm

12:25 pm

TEAM

K.H. Lee & Brandt Snedeker
Charles Howell 11l & lan Poulter
Matt Jones & Ryan Palmer

Brian Harman & Hudson Swafford
Jason Kokrak & Kevin Na

Corey Conners & Graeme McDowell



